

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D-3			<u>C-447 No.45 of 2025</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Mani Kumar, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the applicant. List on 03.01.2026, at the request of learned counsel appearing for the applicant. (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 05.12.2025 Sanjay